
D
ow

nl
oa

de
d 

by
: 

N
Y

U
 M

ed
ic

al
 C

en
te

r 
Li

br
ar

y 
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

 
12

8.
12

2.
25

3.
21

2 
- 

2/
7/

20
15

 4
:3

9:
10

 P
M



D
ow

nl
oa

de
d 

by
: 

N
Y

U
 M

ed
ic

al
 C

en
te

r 
Li

br
ar

y 
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

 
12

8.
12

2.
25

3.
21

2 
- 

2/
7/

20
15

 4
:3

9:
10

 P
M



D
ow

nl
oa

de
d 

by
: 

N
Y

U
 M

ed
ic

al
 C

en
te

r 
Li

br
ar

y 
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

 
12

8.
12

2.
25

3.
21

2 
- 

2/
7/

20
15

 4
:3

9:
10

 P
M



D
ow

nl
oa

de
d 

by
: 

N
Y

U
 M

ed
ic

al
 C

en
te

r 
Li

br
ar

y 
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

 
12

8.
12

2.
25

3.
21

2 
- 

2/
7/

20
15

 4
:3

9:
10

 P
M



D
ow

nl
oa

de
d 

by
: 

N
Y

U
 M

ed
ic

al
 C

en
te

r 
Li

br
ar

y 
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

 
12

8.
12

2.
25

3.
21

2 
- 

2/
7/

20
15

 4
:3

9:
10

 P
M



D
ow

nl
oa

de
d 

by
: 

N
Y

U
 M

ed
ic

al
 C

en
te

r 
Li

br
ar

y 
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

 
12

8.
12

2.
25

3.
21

2 
- 

2/
7/

20
15

 4
:3

9:
10

 P
M



D
ow

nl
oa

de
d 

by
: 

N
Y

U
 M

ed
ic

al
 C

en
te

r 
Li

br
ar

y 
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

 
12

8.
12

2.
25

3.
21

2 
- 

2/
7/

20
15

 4
:3

9:
10

 P
M



D
ow

nl
oa

de
d 

by
: 

N
Y

U
 M

ed
ic

al
 C

en
te

r 
Li

br
ar

y 
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

 
12

8.
12

2.
25

3.
21

2 
- 

2/
7/

20
15

 4
:3

9:
10

 P
M



D
ow

nl
oa

de
d 

by
: 

N
Y

U
 M

ed
ic

al
 C

en
te

r 
Li

br
ar

y 
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

 
12

8.
12

2.
25

3.
21

2 
- 

2/
7/

20
15

 4
:3

9:
10

 P
M


